Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evan Johnson - (1290967) - Belper Marlin Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:10.84
2:14.25
2:15.59
2:20.72
2:22.47
2:24.80
2:27.53
2:28.34
2:28.84
2:30.32
2:31.16
2:33.23
2:36.74
2:39.60
2:40.26
2:43.39
2:43.92
2:47.07
2:51.07
2:57.58

3:11.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:15.59

2:14.25
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

438
405
393
352
339
323
305
300
297
288
284
272
254
241
238
224
222
210
195
175
138

WA Pts

393
405

Round

r r r r r r r r r I T I T T I T I I IT I T

Round

H
H

Date

17/09/23
30/09/23
24/11/23
17/09/22
26/02/22
09/07/22
19/07/21
16/10/21
28/06/21
18/09/21
22/02/20
20/11/21
05/01/20
02/11/19
27/10/19
08/06/19
29/09/19
19/10/19
28/10/18
06/01/19
15/09/18

Date

24/11/23
30/09/23

Meet

Derby Excel September Season Opener Meet 2023
Derbyshire ASA County SC Championships 2023
Belper Marlin SC Club Championships 2023
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022
Rascals 3rd Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet
Derventio Excel

Ripley Rascals Championships 2021

Derventio

Derventio eXcel Early Season Short Course Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Major Oak Open Meet

Ripley Rascals 47th Anniversary Open Meet
Derbyshire Junior Grand Prix Series 2019

Belper Marlin The Ghoul in the Pool

The 2nd Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet

7th MAD Open Meet

Ripley Rascals Championship 2019

BMSC Open Meet 'Ghoul In The Pool'

Ripley Rascals 46th Anniversary Open Meet

Derbyshire Junior Grand Prix Series 2018

Meet

Belper Marlin SC Club Championships 2023
Derbyshire ASA County SC Championships 2023

Venue

Derby
Matlock
Alfreton
Sheffield
Matlock
Alfreton
Queens
Alfreton
Queens
Matlock
Matlock
Mansfield
Matlock
Alfreton
Matlock
Alfreton
Matlock
Alfreton
The Arc Matlock
MATLOCK

Eckington

Venue

Alfreton

Matlock

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Derby Excel 2
BelperMarlin 2
BelperMarlin 4
Ripley 3
Ripley 2
Ripley 3
Derby Excel 0
Ripley 4
Derby Excel 0
Derby Excel 2
Ripley 2
Derby Excel 3
Ripley 3
Ripley 4
Ripley 3
Ripley 3
Ripley 3
Ripley 3
Ripley 3
Ripley 3
Ripley 4

Club Swam Under Level

BelperMarlin 4

BelperMarlin 2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:10.84
2:20.72
2:24.80
2:22.47
2:33.23
2:28.34
2:30.32
2:27.53
2:28.84
2:31.16
2:36.74
2:39.60
2:40.26
2:47.07
2:43.92
2:43.39
2:57.58
2:51.07

3:11.86

Copyright 2024

272
300
288
305
297
284
254
241
238

222
224
175
195
138

r r r r r r r r I I T I I I I IT I I =T

17/09/23
17/09/22
09/07/22
26/02/22
20/11/21
16/10/21
18/09/21
19/07/21
28/06/21
22/02/20
05/01/20
02/11/19
27/10/19
19/10/19
29/09/19
08/06/19
06/01/19
28/10/18
15/09/18

Derby Excel September Season Opener Meet 2023
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Rascals 3rd Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022
Major Oak Open Meet

Ripley Rascals Championships 2021

Derventio eXcel Early Season Short Course Meet
Derventio Excel

Derventio

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Ripley Rascals 47th Anniversary Open Meet
Derbyshire Junior Grand Prix Series 2019

Belper Marlin The Ghoul in the Pool

Ripley Rascals Championship 2019

7th MAD Open Meet

The 2nd Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet
Ripley Rascals 46th Anniversary Open Meet
BMSC Open Meet 'Ghoul In The Pool'

Derbyshire Junior Grand Prix Series 2018

Derby
Sheffield
Alfreton
Matlock
Mansfield
Alfreton
Matlock
Queens
Queens
Matlock
Matlock
Alfreton
Matlock
Alfreton
Matlock
Alfreton
MATLOCK
The Arc Matlock

Eckington

Derby Excel
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Derby Excel
Ripley
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley

Page 2/2
2

3
3

o o

A W W W W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



