Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evan Johnson - (1290967) - Belper Marlin Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:10.84	438	Н	17/09/23	Derby Excel September Season Opener Meet 2023	Derby	Derby Excel	2
2:14.25	405	Н	30/09/23	Derbyshire ASA County SC Championships 2023	Matlock	BelperMarlin	2
2:15.59	393	Н	24/11/23	Belper Marlin SC Club Championships 2023	Alfreton	BelperMarlin	4
2:20.72	352	Н	17/09/22	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Ripley	3
2:22.47	339	Н	26/02/22	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022	Matlock	Ripley	2
2:24.80	323	Н	09/07/22	Rascals 3rd Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet	Alfreton	Ripley	3
2:27.53	305	Н	19/07/21	Derventio Excel	Queens	Derby Excel	0
2:28.34	300	Н	16/10/21	Ripley Rascals Championships 2021	Alfreton	Ripley	4
2:28.84	297	Н	28/06/21	Derventio	Queens	Derby Excel	0
2:30.32	288	Н	18/09/21	Derventio eXcel Early Season Short Course Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
2:31.16	284	Н	22/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Ripley	2
2:33.23	272	Н	20/11/21	Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Derby Excel	3
2:36.74	254	Н	05/01/20	Ripley Rascals 47th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Ripley	3
2:39.60	241	Н	02/11/19	Derbyshire Junior Grand Prix Series 2019	Alfreton	Ripley	4
2:40.26	238	Н	27/10/19	Belper Marlin The Ghoul in the Pool	Matlock	Ripley	3
2:43.39	224	Н	08/06/19	The 2nd Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet	Alfreton	Ripley	3
2:43.92	222	Н	29/09/19	7th MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Ripley	3
2:47.07	210	Н	19/10/19	Ripley Rascals Championship 2019	Alfreton	Ripley	3
2:51.07	195	Н	28/10/18	BMSC Open Meet 'Ghoul In The Pool'	The Arc Matlock	Ripley	3
2:57.58	175	Н	06/01/19	Ripley Rascals 46th Anniversary Open Meet	MATLOCK	Ripley	3
3:11.86	138	Н	15/09/18	Derbyshire Junior Grand Prix Series 2018	Eckington	Ripley	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:15.59	393	Н	24/11/23	Belper Marlin SC Club Championships 2023	Alfreton	BelperMarlin	4
Со	2:14.25 pyright 202	405 4	Н	30/09/23	Derbyshire ASA County SC Championships 2023	Matlock	BelperMarlin Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:10.84	438	Н	17/09/23	Derby Excel September Season Opener Meet 2023	Derby	Derby Excel	2
2:20.72	352	Н	17/09/22	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Ripley	3
2:24.80	323	Н	09/07/22	Rascals 3rd Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet	Alfreton	Ripley	3
2:22.47	339	Н	26/02/22	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022	Matlock	Ripley	2
2:33.23	272	Н	20/11/21	Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Derby Excel	3
2:28.34	300	Н	16/10/21	Ripley Rascals Championships 2021	Alfreton	Ripley	4
2:30.32	288	Н	18/09/21	Derventio eXcel Early Season Short Course Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
2:27.53	305	Н	19/07/21	Derventio Excel	Queens	Derby Excel	0
2:28.84	297	Н	28/06/21	Derventio	Queens	Derby Excel	0
2:31.16	284	Н	22/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Ripley	2
2:36.74	254	Н	05/01/20	Ripley Rascals 47th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Ripley	3
2:39.60	241	Н	02/11/19	Derbyshire Junior Grand Prix Series 2019	Alfreton	Ripley	4
2:40.26	238	Н	27/10/19	Belper Marlin The Ghoul in the Pool	Matlock	Ripley	3
2:47.07	210	Н	19/10/19	Ripley Rascals Championship 2019	Alfreton	Ripley	3
2:43.92	222	Н	29/09/19	7th MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Ripley	3
2:43.39	224	Н	08/06/19	The 2nd Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet	Alfreton	Ripley	3
2:57.58	175	Н	06/01/19	Ripley Rascals 46th Anniversary Open Meet	MATLOCK	Ripley	3
2:51.07	195	Н	28/10/18	BMSC Open Meet 'Ghoul In The Pool'	The Arc Matlock	Ripley	3
3:11.86	138	Н	15/09/18	Derbyshire Junior Grand Prix Series 2018	Eckington	Ripley	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS